
 

CCMA May 2023 Program Schedule 
Midtown Campus - Evening Class 

 
This class is a 16-week hybrid program with weeks 1-12 being online and weeks 13-16 being hands-on / 
on campus. 

Week 1                                Tuesday, May 14. 2024 & Thursday, May 16. 2024  
Week 2                                Tuesday, May 21. 2024 & Thursday, May 23. 2014 
Week 3                                Tuesday, May 28. 2024 & Thursday, May 30. 2024 
Week 4                                Tuesday, June 4. 2024 & Thursday, June 6. 2024 
Week 5 Tuesday, June 11. 2024 & Thursday, June 13. 2024 
Week 6 Tuesday, June 18. 2024 & Thursday, June 20. 2024 
Week 7 Tuesday, June 25. 2024 & Thursday, June 27. 2024 
Week 8 Tuesday, July 2. 2024. Thursday, July 4. 2024…NO CLASS/ SCHOOL HOLIDAY 
Week 9 Tuesday, July 9. 2024 & Thursday, July 11. 2024 

Week 10 Tuesday, July 16. 2024 & Thursday, July 18. 2024 
Week 11 Tuesday, July 23. 2024 & Thursday, July 25. 2024 
Week 12 Tuesday, July 30. 2024 & Thursday, August 1. 2024**CPR ON CAMPUS** 
Week 13 ***CLINICAL SKILLS START THIS WEEK*** 

Tuesday, August 6. 2024 & Thursday, August 8. 2024 
Week 14 Tuesday, August 13. 2024 & Thursday, 15. 2024 
Week 15 Tuesday, August 20. 2024 & Thursday, August 22. 2024 

         Week 16  Tuesday, August 27. 2024 & Thursday, August 29. 2024 
  

Zoom LIVE Online Lecture (12 weeks)   
May 14th Thru August 1st  

Days of the Week: Tuesday / Thursday 
Tuesday: 6:00 p.m. -- 8:00 p.m.  
Thursday: 6:00 p.m. -- 8:00 p.m.  

Clinical Skills Lab (4 weeks)  
Lab Dates: August 6th - August 29th  
Tuesday: 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 
Thursday: 6:00 p.m.  – 9:00 p.m.  
 
Clinical Skills Lab Location 
St. Petersburg College Midtown Campus 
1300 22nd St. S. St. Petersburg, FL 33712, Room MT-CA107 


